MINI LCD CCTV TEST MONITOR
          GOLDEN STATE INSTRUMENT CO.
GS-LCDTST35
3.5” TFT LCD
CCTV MINI TEST MONITOR
Features:
 Bright 3.5” TFT LCD Screen
 Multiple Composite Video Input connections (BNC Male)
 RCA Audio Input & Output (RCA Male)
 12VDC (500mA) output jack
 Built in Speaker
 “Sleep” button for conserving battery power between uses
 Brightness and Sharpness controls via OSD Menu
 Adjustable Wrist Strap Included
 Built in Monitor Stand
 Built in Rechargeable Batteries
Specifications:
Resolution: 480 x 360 Pixels
Contrast Ratio: 350:1
Response Time: 25ms
Video Input/Output: 1.0Vp-p
Screen Size: 3.5” TFT LCD
Battery: Rechargeable Nickel Metal Hydride
Dimensions: 118 x 83.5 x 27mm
Weight: 250 grams
3002 Dow Ave Suite 228
Tustin, CA 92780 USA
Sales :                800-227-2330
Tech Support:  888-808-0909
Email :               support@goldenstateinst.com
The GS-LCDTST35 is a mini portable CCTV test installation monitor.  This ultra-portable test
monitor is great for installing CCTV equipment.  The large 3.5” Viewing screen makes it extremely
easy to position cameras, focus lenses, and configure on-screen display menu functions.  It even has
an extra 12V DC output port for connecting to your CCTV cameras to make installation even easier.
With all the multiple video input connections, this makes an ideal must have troubleshooting tool that
every installer needs.  It includes a wrist strap for extra mobility during ladder installations. You can
also use this as a mini monitor for DVR’s where space is of a concern and use the included wall
mount for permanent viewing applications.  Rechargeable batteries are built in and recharged via the
included 5 VDC transformer.
Contents:
1 x 3.5” LCD Monitor
1 x Plug in Charger
1 x A/V Input Cable
1 x A/V + 12VDC Output Cable
1 x Wrist Strap
1 x Monitor stand / wall mount
1 x Spec Sheet
1 x User Manual